
Meeting Dates 2018/2019 

Day Date Venue 

Wednesday 9th May 2018 Crosby-on-Eden 

Wednesday 13th June 2018 Houghton 

Wednesday 11th July 2018 Crosby-on-Eden 

Wednesday 12th September 2018 Houghton 

Wednesday 10th October 2018 Crosby-on-Eden 

Wednesday 14th November 2018 Houghton 

Wednesday 12th December 2018 Crosby-on-Eden 

Tuesday 22nd January 2019 Linstock 
(Venue TBC) 

Wednesday 13th February 2019 Crosby-on-Eden 

Wednesday 13th March 2019 Houghton 

Wednesday 10th April 2019 Crosby-on-Eden 

   

Wednesday  8th May 2019 - TBC 
depending on election 

dates and statutory notice 
period 

TBC - New Council Year 

 

 


